GEN

©oo~NOOTh,WNBE

C.CAT

OCO~NOUTA WNPF

PET

5
100
97
2

3

9
107
93
10
122
109
55
116
668
82
121
111
106
653
675
271
689
687
90
84
73
52
275
691
112
113
59
68
108
651
60
280
88
333
258
259
470
857
272
355
316
14
53
65
19
56
266
466
618

3~ MARATONA RAVENNA CITTA D'ARTE
Domenica 29 aprile 2001

ORDINE D’ARRIVO GENERALE

COGNOME

KERING
CARELLA
TREVE
MASAI
MAZIMPAKA
LEGUMI
D’ALIMONTE
RINALDI
LEGUMI
CHERUIJO SIGEI
VELETTI
BORGO
ROCCATO
COCCHETTI
CARUSO
GIANNETTO
PIROTTI
CARAVAGGIO
KOVACS
CURRELLI
GARDELLI
BENATTI
RINALDO
CALMANTI
RICOSSA
GROTTINI
AQUILECCHIA
GERMINARIO
BONDIOLI
TAZZARI
GIOVANARDI
CORTOPASSI
FOLLI
VEDILEI
PETRINI
CATALANO
ROMANI
PRIESCHL
COMIGNANI
CECCARELLI
CAU
SPEZZATI
MOLLO
GIACOMETTI
D’ADDATO
PISANI
SCHMITT
BELTRAMINO
DAFFINI
BOzzO
BALDINI
FUBELLI
TACCIOLI
SEEGER

NOME

WILLY
GIUSEPPE
MATTIA
MOSES
GABRIEL
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
FERNANDO
LALBERTO
IOHN
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
FABIO
MARIA
VINCENZO
FILIPPO
CLAUDIO
VALENTINO
IDA
MARINELLA
PARIDE
ANTONELLA
MAURA
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
DANIELE
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
MONICA
ROBERTO
STEFANO
PAOLO
IVANO
ENRICO
MARIA
MICHELE
GIACOMO
WOLFGANG
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO

GIAN FRANCO

LORENZO

ALESSANDRO

ALDO
GIROLAMO
MARIO
MATTHIAS
OSVALDO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
PIETRO
HORST

CAT

AM
BM
BM
AM
AM
AM
BM
BM
AM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BF
BM
BM
BM
BM
AF
BF
CM
BF
BF
BM
BM
BM
BM
CM
BF
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
AF
BM
CM
BM
CM
CM
CM
DM
NM
CM
CM
CM
AM
BM
BM
AM
BM
CM
DM
EM

TEMPO

2.22.07
2.22.36
2.26.31
2.26.59
2.29.57
2.30.05
2.33.19
2.34.19
2.34.55
2.37.07
2.38.34
2.38.48
2.39.02
2.39.28
2.40.34
2.43.25
2.44.14
2.46.17
2.48.13
2.48.24
2.48.52
2.50.59
2.51.56
2.52.01
2.52.08
2.52.24
2.53.29
2.53.29
2.53.37
2.54.32
2.55.21
2.55.31
2.55.39
2.55.39
2.55.40
2.55.42
2.56.12
2.56.17
2.56.20
2.56.33
2.56.46
2.56.56
2.56.58
2.57.09
2.57.20
2.57.59
2.58.19
2.58.56
2.59.20
2.59.51
3.00.53
3.01.58
3.02.16
3.03.36

PROV

RM
Fl

RA
PE
FE
RA

TO
TO
MO
BS
Ccz
LO
RA
CH

CA
RA
RE
TO
FC
TO
AN
BA
BA
RE
FC
RE
LU
RA
CH
AP
BA
RA

TE
FC
CA
RA

AN
BA
BO

TO
RM
AN
VT
RM
FC

NAZ

KEN
ITA
ITA

KEN

RUA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

KEN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

UNG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

DEU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

DEU



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
10
65
66
67
11
68
69
70
71
72
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
13
89
90
91
92
93
94
14
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
15

730
118

16
451
348
361
339

268

604
338
864

67
880

75
489
317
287
684
296
726
310
302
482
694
345
265
845
858
353
650
267

79
459
325

63
307
297
282
324
357
285
331
455
320
295
843
727
462
291
600
334
119

13
779
312
269

69
257

87
255

99
725

BOSCHINI
CAVINA
PRETI
BORSI
RUSTICALI
ASCIOLLA
FILIPPI
FERRONI
LEIDI
SQUILLACE
TASSINARI
FANTINI
RICCI

LOLLOBRIGIDA

FERRARI
TONI

SANNA
PANEBIANCO
AMOROSI

DE MARTINO
PARAGGIO
RINALDI
TREVISANI
ZOBOLI
DONATI
D’AMBROSIO
CAROLI
MOLINERIS
BESSONE
COSTETTI
FIOCCHI
PICCIONI

LO FINO
SCALA
PARADISI
POLINI
LARATTA
PANICALI
NASI

FABBRI
SIRONI
COLORETTI
CAPRARULO
CROCIANI
FASCE
ALTAVILLA
RAVANELLI
MARTELLI
PAGLIANI
BALELLI
CECCONI
GASPEROTTI
CONTI
MONTI
FAMIANI
FORMICONI
MATEUCCI
CECCHINI
SCOZZOLI
BISETTI
NALDONI
COSTETTI

CHIARA
GIOVANNI
ENZO
VALENTINO
ANDREA
LINO
CLAUDIO
FRANCO
ADRIANO
LUIGI
MARCO
MARCELLO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
CANDIDO
ROBERTO
LORENA
GIORGIO
ROSA
ALESSANDRO
EDMONDO
STEFANO
ELVIRA
DANIELE
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
LELIO
FRANCA

PIER FRANCESCO

FRANCO
VITO

PIER GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCO
GIAN PAOLO
LEONARDO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
UGO
MICHELE
MARCO
GIANNI
DENIS
ALESSANDRO
DERIS
FRANCA
GIUSEPPE
ALFONSO
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
FEDERICO
MIRKO
LOREDANA
MARCELLO
IVANO
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
SAVERIO
IVAN
ALBERTO
MARIA LUISA

CF
BM
AM
BM
CM
CM
CM
CM
EM
CM
NM
BM
NM
BM
DM
CM
CM
BF
CM
CF
CM
CM
DM
BF
CM
CM
NM
NM
CM
AF
CM
BM
DM
CM
BM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
DM
CM
CM
CM
CF
DM
CM
EM
CM
BM
AM
DF
CM
CM
BM
CM
BM
CM
BM
CF

3.04.40
3.04.57
3.05.07
3.07.18
3.07.31
3.07.48
3.08.04
3.08.18
3.08.29
3.08.51
3.10.08
3.10.55
3.10.56
3.11.50
3.12.26
3.12.41
3.13.53
3.14.24
3.14.30
3.15.24
3.15.33
3.16.10
3.16.12
3.16.24
3.17.51
3.18.05
3.18.17
3.19.20
3.19.40
3.19.57
3.20.01
3.20.11
3.20.13
3.20.19
3.20.26
3.22.03
3.22.54
3.22.59
3.23.22
3.23.29
3.23.40
3.23.41
3.23.57
3.24.06
3.24.21
3.24.22
3.24.23
3.24.43
3.24.55
3.25.04
3.25.34
3.26.09
3.26.15
3.27.28
3.28.00
3.28.18
3.28.24
3.28.33
3.28.33
3.28.34
3.28.56
3.29.01

Mi
BO
NO
RA
RA
RM
RA
MO
RM

Mi

RA

RM
RE
SP
CA
Mi
AR
RA
RM
AN
FE
MO
RA
RA

Cu
RA
RE
RM
RA
BO
BO
RN
Mi
FC
BO
RN
RE
RE
Mi
FC
GE

RA
RA
MO
RA
RM
RA
RA
BO
PG
CM
RA
GE
FC
BO
RA
RA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

102
103
104
105
106
107
108

16
109
110
111
112
113

17
114
115
116

18
117
118
119

19
120
121

20
122
123

21
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

22
135
136
137
138
139

23
140
141
142
143
144

24
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

332
847
458
362
301
344
270
652
292
346
286
321
875
688
314
358
495
732
315

76
337
678

70

95
655

92
463
776

12

51
329

62
452
465
477
605

71
341
342
780
274
336
484
453

72
679
276
472
872
350
261
782
326

11
306
859
110
115
611
356
606
827

DAVOLI
CAMPORESI
GRAZIANI

DI TOMMASO
PEDRONI
LUCCARONI
FELLI
PICCININI
VESPIGNANI
MONUTTI
SERENELLI
TONTINI
GOLFARI
GENTILINI
LUCASELLI
CAMBRINI
TISSELLI
PELLIZZARI
SOVERINI
MAGNANI
PICCIRILLI
FUSCHINI
TONDINI
VALENTI
TANCI
PATANIA
MAZZOTTI
RAVANELLI
ALBERIGHI
ALBERIGHI
MARTINI
DONATINI
BENDONI
PACILIO
FELETTI
LOMBARDI
FEICHT
MONACO
PREZIOSO
ZACCHI
GUIDAZZI
DEL VECCHIO
CARAVELLO
BARCHIESI
GOTTARELLI
FARRIS
LUNGHI
STOPPINI
CAPELLI
BAIONI
CIRIGLIANO
CENNI
BENVENUTI
ABBONDANZIERI
MARTELLOTTI
SERRI
GHINATTI
BARATELLA
LINZBICHLER
PEDRINI
NERI
FOSCHI

PIERGIORGIO
GIORGIO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
NEVIO
PAOLO
LICIA
RAFFAELE
LUIGI
STEPHEN
ERNESTO
DANIELE
MARIA TERESA
FRANCESCO
RENATO
ROBERTO
ROSANNA
STEFANO
WILLIAM
GIOV. OSVALDO
PAOLA
DAVIDE
FABRIZIO
SABRINA
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
MAURA
DAMIANO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
CIRO
FURIO
ALESSIO
GASTONE
WERNER
GIACOMO
CIRO
ANNA
MARZIANO
LUCIO CORRADO
VINCENZO
IVO
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
LUIGI
MARIO
MATTEO
GIANN
PASQUALE
PAOLA
BRUNO
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
PIERLUIGI
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
HELMUT
DARIO
GIULIANO
NEVIO

CM
NM
DM
CM
CM
CM
CM
AF
CM
CM
CM
CM
NM
BF
CM
CM
DM
CF
CM
BM
CM
BF
BM
BM
AF
BM
DM
DF
AM
BM
CM
BM
DM
DM
DM
EM
BM
CM
CM
DF
CM
CM
DM
DM
BM
BF
CM
DM
NM
CM
CM
DF
CM
AM
CM
NM
BM
BM
EM
CM
EM
NM

3.29.01
3.29.02
3.29.18
3.29.36
3.29.36
3.29.37
3.30.00
3.30.23
3.30.38
3.30.40
3.30.41
3.30.46
3.30.53
3.30.56
3.31.15
3.32.56
3.32.57
3.33.14
3.34.29
3.35.13
3.35.33
3.36.03
3.36.20
3.36.37
3.36.40
3.36.47
3.37.00
3.37.12
3.37.20
3.37.21
3.37.24
3.41.16
3.41.21
3.42.22
3.42.24
3.42.45
3.42.49
3.43.24
3.43.24
3.43.46
3.43.47
3.43.52
3.44.27
3.44.46
3.44.48
3.44.57
3.45.24
3.45.27
3.45.34
3.45.41
3.46.45
3.46.59
3.47.19
3.47.51
3.48.10
3.48.37
3.48.53
3.48.53
3.50.53
3.51.02
3.51.49
3.52.36

RE

Mi
RA

RA
RM
RN
RA
RA

PS

FE
TA
RA
FC
VR
BO
RN
CH
RA
RA
RN
PG
RM
RA
RA
BO
BO
RE
RA
RA
RA
RA
FC

CE
CE
RA
RA
RM
BO
RM
RA
CA
VE
LC

RA
BS
RM
FC
RA
TA

RO
RO

SO
SI
RA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CAN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

155
156

25
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

26

27
171
172
173
174
175

28
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

29
208
209
210

30

464

15
683
253
878
340
284
492
104

58
294
609
457
844
483
860
481
682
783
615
311
479
863

86
728
616
839
343
309
838
469
313
278
114
491
874
298
862
251
493
496
876

98
485
279
327
607
335

94
347
319

80
865
293
612
614
883
685
264
263
328
778

MAZZOTTI
NICOLOSIO
PETRALIA
CAVADINI
DI RE
BATTISTINI
ROSARIO
BALDRATI
DE MARTINO
CASALBONI
DI TARANTO
DI LUZIO
GILARDI
GANDOLFI
GIOVE
MANDOLESI
CORELLI
PLAZZI
BUSATTA
CASTELLUCCI
ICURSO
TAMBURINI
MAZZAVILLANI
ROMAGNOLI
TEDESCO
BELLETTINI
FOGLI
POLIDORI
VANTINI
AGOSTINI
RIZZ|
CERUTTI
MAINI
PRETINI
MILONE
BABINI
MIONI

DE PALMA
BORGHI
ARFELLI
GIORGIO
FABBRI
NICOLINI
DOLCI
MORRA
BIGI
TAMPIERI
SAPORA
VILLA
SPAZZOLI
FERRARI
PALIAGA
MARIOTTI
VORABBI
GIANNONE
NARCISI
BENEDETTI
ZACCARIA
DE DONATO
CENTOLA
LUGLI
MARTINI

ROBERTO
SALVATORE
PAOLA
GIANNI
VINCENZO
FRANCO
PETER
BRUNO
BIAGIO
CLAUDIO
LUCIO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
SILVANO
DOMENICO
DANIELE
PIERO
ELENA
MARIA ANTONIA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
GIOVANNI
MAURO
GIACOMO
ANNA
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
ALFIO
MARCO
IVAN
GENNARO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
REMO
GAETANO
MAURO
MARCO
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
DAURO
STEFANO
IVO
MARCELLO
ARMANDO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
SERGIO
CARLO
MAURIZIO
LUIGI
PAOLO
DOMENICO
ARMINDO
RODOLFO
GAETANO
RENATO
DANIELE
LIA
DANIELE
CARLO
LUIGI
MIRIS

DM
AM
BF
CM
NM
CM
CM
DM
BM
BM
CM
EM
DM
NM
DM
NM
DM
BF
DF
EM
CM
DM
NM
BM
CF
EM
NM
CM
CM
NM
DM
CM
CM
BM
DM
NM
CM
NM
CM
DM
DM
NM
BM
DM
CM
CM
EM
CM
BM
CM
CM
BM
NM
CM
EM
EM
NM
BF
CM
CM
CM
DF

3.52.57
3.53.04
3.53.35
3.53.48
3.53.50
3.54.30
3.55.47
3.56.10
3.56.44
3.56.50
3.57.16
3.57.23
3.58.37
3.58.40
3.59.13
3.59.37
3.59.44
3.59.57
3.59.59
4.00.42
4.01.51
4.02.06
4.02.22
4.02.23
4.02.29
4.03.26
4.03.30
4.04.06
4.04.08
4.04.53
4.06.14
4.06.31
4.06.32
4.06.54
4.07.05
4.07.48
4.08.58
4.09.34
4.09.56
4.10.50
4.10.51
4.10.52
4.10.55
4.10.57
4.14.10
4.14.15
4.14.16
4.15.11
4.15.37
4.16.12
4.16.13
4.16.28
4.16.31
4.16.36
4.17.46
4.19.09
4.19.59
4.20.09
4.20.37
4.20.39
4.20.53
4.21.16

RN
PV
BS
FC

RN

RA
NA
RN
FC
AN
RA

BA

RA
RA
Mi

RA
GE
RN

RA
Mi
RA

PS
Mi

RM
TO
BO
Cco
BA

RN

RA
FC
BA

RA
AN
BA
FC
FC
RM
RA
RA
RE
RM

RN
Mi
RM

RA
RA
BO
MO
RA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UNG
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

211

31
212
213
214

32
215

33
216
217
218
219
220
221

34
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

35

36
231
232

37
233

38
234
235

39

40
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

41

42

43
259

50
676
460

66
467
677
305
781
300

96
288
330
866
478
800
487
273

64
480
473
868
354
834
303
692
777
352
832
690
468
729

89
349
775
801
456
867
510

77

74
308
608
318
471
254

85
260
831
461
879
842
322
613
841
494
601
850
124
695
740
733
126

AGOSTA
TAGLIAZUCCHI
LODOVICHI
DOBORI
PELLICIARI
FACCHINI
RIDOLFI
BELLANTI
PAOLINI
ZANARINI
TARRONI
BRUNETTI
BRAVI
PIAZZALUNGA
FIORANI
ZECCA
GEMMA
D’ALLARA
SARAGONI
TAMPIERI
BORBICONI
BISERNIA
GIACCHINI
TAGIURI
DAYAN
BASIGLI
LAZZARETTI
BABINI
CAON
RIZZITELLI
GARGANO
COSTA
SABBIONI
BILLI

POGGI
FRANCISCONI
DALLA MALVA
RAFFONI
MARI
GANDELLINI
TRABUCCO
TOGNI
MANELLI
SERRA
BANDINI
ROMAGNOLI
CANGELOSI
BENVENUTI
MAIOLI
FOGLI
ANDREINI
IORI

POPPI
CIANCIULLI
PIRULLI
CUOGHI
MISEROCCHI
PANBIANCO
BATTISTINI
FOSCHI
BULGARELLI
TAMBURINI

FRANCO
SABRINA
FRANCO
GIORGIO
RENZO
MARISA
CLAUDIO
SILVANA
MASSIMO
GIAN LUCA
ROBERTO
VITANTONIO
LUCIANO
GIAULIANO
EMMA
LUIGI
LORENZO
GIORGIO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
PIER FILIPPO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
MAURO
REUVENA
MIRNA
ROBERTO
BENITO
DANIELA
MICHELE
ANGELA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
MARTA
CAMILLA
GENESIO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
FRANCO
PIETRO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
PAOLO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
ELIO
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
CLAUDIO
MAURIZIO
VALTER
GIORGIO
FERNANDO

PIETRO ANTONIO

ENZO
MARCO
GIULIO
FRANCA
ROSANNA
DANIELA
GINO

BM
BF
DM
BM
DM
BF
CM
DF
CM
BM
CM
CM
NM
DM
EF
DM
CM
BM
DM
DM
NM
CM
NM
CM
BF
DF
CM
NM
BF
DM
CF
BM
CM
DF
EF
DM
NM
EM
BM
BM
CM
EM
CM
DM
CM
BM
CM
NM
DM
NM
NM
CM
EM
NM
DM
EM
NM
AM
BF
CF
CF
BM

4.21.53
4.21.59
4.22.29
4.22.53
4.24.51
4.25.46
4.26.24
4.26.42
4.27.04
4.27.05
4.27.41
4.28.04
4.28.18
4.28.29
4.29.46
4.33.12
4.33.43
4.34.35
4.34.47
4.35.40
4.35.57
4.37.14
4.38.15
4.38.52
4.40.57
4.42.06
4.42.53
4.43.41
4.44.04
4.44.35
4.44.36
4.47.57
4.47.58
4.48.37
4.49.22
4.50.34
4.51.46
4.51.54
4.52.11
4.52.41
4.59.23
4.59.38
5.02.48
5.10.21
5.13.11
5.13.50
5.13.51
5.14.01
5.14.02
5.16.43
5.19.41
5.19.51
5.19.53
5.20.44
5.20.45
5.21.55
5.22.09
5.25.05
5.26.05
5.27.06
5.28.09
5.28.31

MO
MO
AR
RN
MO
RA
RA
MO
RC
RA
RA
BA

BG
RA
RE
FC
FC
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
VE
RA
MO
RA
Mi
BA
BA
RA
BO
RA
RA
RA

RA
AN
BS
BO
BS
RE
BO
RA
MO
MO
RA
RA

MO
MO

RA
MO

VT
LO
PG
SV

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

260
44
261
262
263
45
264
46
265
47
48
266
49
50
267
268
51
269
52
53
270
271
272
54
273
55
56
274
275
57
58
59
60
276
277
61
62
278
63
64

125
739
500
508
502
734
503
789
363
786
697
620
790
738
505
364
696
498
736
792
365
497
504
743
621
793
737
506
507
742
735
784
787
499
501
741
788
619
791
785

MANNINI
DEL VECCHIO
COMANDINI
MARINO
MENICUCCI
GEMIGNANI
GARDELLINI
RIZZITELLI
LACHINI
BRAGHINI
PRETI
STOPIANI
FURLAN
PRETI
MAGNANI
MINGERINI
CORTELLA
ZANCHINI
PARODI
PEDRINI
GROTTONI
MALPEZZI
ROMAGNOSI
RONCHI
FORMICONI
SIGNOLI
LUNGHINI
CANGINI
MORONI
MAGNANI
BRASINI
AMADORI
FIORINI
VERLICCHI
SIMONI
GASPEROTTI
FABRIS
MICCOLI
NERI

SASSI

PIERPAOLO
MARIA
FAUSTO
GIANCARLO
GIORGIO
LUCIA
VALERIO
MARINA
BATTISTA
CLAUDIA
GIANNA
ANTONIO
GIORDANA
MONICA
UMBERTO
ANTONIO
LUCIANA
VALTER
LAURA
FRANCA
uGo
BRUNO
LODOVICO
BRUNA
VALTER
VALERIA
MARIA
FAUSTO
PRIMO
FULVIA
CLAUDIA
GIANNA
ANTONIA
OSVALDO
GIANLUCA
CLAUDIA
MARINA
GRAZIANO
GIORGIA
CRISTINA

AM
CF
DM
DM
DM
CF
DM
DF
CM
DF
BF
EM
DF
CF
DM
CM
BF
DM
CF
DF
CM
DM
DM
CF
EM
DF
CF
DM
DM
CF
CF
DF
DF
DM
DM
CF
DF
EM
DF
DF

5.29.00
5.29.49
5.30.20
5.31.29
5.32.24
5.33.38
5.34.00
5.34.25
5.35.06
5.35.19
5.36.10
5.36.18
5.36.40
5.36.59
5.37.37
5.38.01
5.38.40
5.39.15
5.39.15
5.39.28
5.40.45
5.41.08
5.42.09
5.44.19
5.44.40
5.45.49
5.46.10
5.46.30
5.46.30
5.47.20
5.48.01
5.48.12
5.48.25
5.48.32
5.49.50
5.51.09
5.51.10
5.51.51
5.52.29
5.56.20

FG
RN
VE
VB
RE
Pl

RE
PC
PG
BS
BS
PD
RM
PT
MI
BZ
Vi
GR
BO
MO
FC
GE
PV
MI
BO
VE
RM
AL
PR
FC
AN
RN
RO
LU
MO
PA
FI
FE
BS

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



